SHERIFF'S SALE - COST SHEET

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ¥S. PETAL BOUTIQUE INC

Ho. 56 of 1985

Jocket & levy 5~ 14.00 _
Service 7.00
Matling B
Scyvertising, Sale Bills & Newspzpers 18,00
Fosting Handpills ~_21.00
Mileage TTI3U30
Crying/Adjourn of Sale R 0 | ¢ B
Sheriff's Deed —
Sistribution - 9.00
Ginay .z
TOTAL . . . . . .. . .. .. .5 89.30
Fress-Cnterprise, Inc, $§ 199.64
Fenrie Printing __&0.90
Solicitor's Szrvices m——
TOTAL . . . . . .. ... § 240.54
PROTHONOTERY:  Liens List ¢ 10.00
Deed Noterization e ——
Dther Satisfaction “5.00
fGTAL . § 15.00
RECUHDER OF DEEDS:  Copywork ¢ 5.00
Degd -
Cther L e —

TOTAL . . . . .. . ... .. .5 5.00

Borough/Twp. & County Taxes, 1§ $ - o
School Taxes, District _ s 1 L
Delinguent Taxes, 1¢ 18 71 {Total Amts.) —
TOTAL S e—
PAL REHTS
- Municipality s i3 $ —
Municipality . . » 19 _—
TOTAL $ —
§ 4.00
—— —— —_ 5 - —— - S —
TOTAL \ S —
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OFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HUOUWUEE

BLOOMSAURO, PEMNSYLYAMNIA, 17B1S

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff A. . ZALE, Chief Deputy

TELEPHOME: F17-784-1991 JOHN J. D'BSRIEN, DEPUTY
DELHERT A. DOYY, DEPUTY
TRUDY A. BTDWT, DEPUTY

Comm. of Penna. Dept. of Revenue
IN THE COURT OF COMMON

- vs -  PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
| COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA.
Petal Boutique, Inc, NO. 56 of 1985 E.D.

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE).

POSTING OF PRCPERTY

December 13, 1985 at 11:30 A. M. POSTED A COPY OF TUE

SHERIFF'S SALE BILL ON THE PROPERTY OF Petal Boutique,Inc.

1626 Fairview Ave., Berwick, Penna., Col.Go'.

COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY

DEPUTY SHERIFF Delbert Doty

S0 ANSWERS:

Lolb ot &l
Delbert Doty
DEPUTY SHERIFF

FOR:

. VICTOR B, VANDLING
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS SHERLIFF, COL, CO

18 th pay oF December 1985

TAMI B, KLINE, PROTHONOTARY
COLUMBI A COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA



OFFICE OF

JOHN R. ADLER

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT HOUSE - P, D. BOX 380 PHONE:
BLOOMSBBURG, FA. 17815 717-784-1991

February 6, 1986

Thomas C, Zerbe, Jr.
Deputy Attorney General
Collections Unit
4th & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, PA 17120 i
*Re: Comm, of Pa., Dept. of Revenue
vs
Fetal Boutique, Inc,

No.: 56 - 1985 E, D.
Dear Sir:

Enclosed is & check in the amount of $7,288.99, This includes Six
Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eifght and 99/100 ($6,788.99) to fully
satisfy the State lien on this property and the refund of your
advance payment of Five Hundred ($500) Dollars sent to me to begin
the sale,

I1f you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact
my office.

chn R, Adler
Columbia County Sheriff

JRA/s]

Enc.



KEP]’]EI‘ & KEPI’IEI"

ATTORNEYS AT LLAW
3RD & PINE STREETS

FRANKLIN E. KEPNER BERWICK., PENNSYLVANIA 18603 AREA CODE 717

FRANELIN E. KEPMER, JR. Februa ry 5 , l 9 8 6 FhE-2766

John Adler, Sheriff

Office of the Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: Sheriff's Sale - voder
Petal Boutique, Inc.

Dear Sheriff Adler:

This will confirm my conversation with your office and
with the Assistant Attorney General, Thomas Zerbe on February 5,
1986.

At that time, Attorney Zerbe indicated that he needed
Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight and 99/100
(86,788.99)Dollars in back taxes and that if T presented you with
that check, the obligation or lien to the State would bhe fully
satisfied and the Sheriff's Sale would be cancelled,

You advised me that you needed the sum of Three Hundred
Fifty Three and 84/100 ($353.84})Dollars for Sheriff's costs incurred
in this action. You further advised that the total due from my
client to cancel the sale would be Seven Thousand One Hundred
Forty Two and 83/100 ($7,142.83)Dollars which represents the
above two totals,

I have enclosed herein a check from my office amounting
to Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Two and 83/100
($7,142.83)Dollars bhased on my conversation with you. I assume
that the Sheriff's Sale scheduled for February 6, 1986 at 10:00
o'clock A.M, will be cancelled.
Thank you very much,
Very truly yours,

& KEPNER

<. Kepner, Jr., Esqguire
FEKIr/sno

cc. T. Zerbe, Assistant Attorney General
E. Yoder



(

A

mb
i

¢

-

{

A
0,
.I.ql

E;l. . o ) . _ . PATE BILL MO
GESWITs d0RCULH gor JFRMICK ARZA SCHQOL DISTRICT N AR .5 _ O34 tla
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT | MILLS LESS DISCOUNT W MoeT b NEL FENALTY
CONNIE (, GINGSHER SCHJOL R.E. 4aSEN Sa.00 439 . 3é 44% .34 471 .24
120 R EA3T 2i2 ST, ’
SERWILK, PA, TRADZ
HOURS WED $:u0 To 12:730 mMon,
TUEs, THUR % FRI g 70 5
FRI 9 TG 3 DURIMNG SISCOUNT  1HEDSCOUNT & THEPENALTY A 439,86 L4584 471.23
O 752-7442  ONLY convomconmice | INTE AUG, &1 | Ofdea) N2,
TAXES ARE DUE & PAYABLE PHOMPT PAYMEAT 15 REQUESTED OF BEFORE R BERORE AFTER
PENALTY A TPROPERTY DESCRIPTION THIS TAX RETURNED
M SCHCOL 5% TO COURT HIUSE
A PETAL @40UTIGUE, INC acorne, 30019 JANUARY 24, 1936
__. 1626 FAIRVIEW AVENUE parce. Db o4=3-75-1
BERWILK, PA 185603
: L-112.5Xx143 353
COMMERCTAL 4,23
IF ¥OU DESIHE & RLERT ENCENLE & 5TAMPED &10HEDSE 1L E AV UPE WITH YOUR BAYMEN THIS Taa NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOIUR FAYMENT RECD BY
TOTAL 40,589
E DAaTE BILL meD.
BERWICK BOROUGH ror  COLUMBIA COUNTY _Dwxc.:.Mm_ D412
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT | MILLS EN T e T
CONNIE C. GINGHER COUNTY R.E. 4580 18,00 80.79 82.44 90.68
120 R EAST 3RD ST, TWP/BORO R.E. 29.00 130,16 132.82 139,46
BERWICK, PA, te603
HOURS wED 9:00 TO 12:00 MON,
TUE, THUR & FRI 9 70 S
FR1I 9 TO 8 DURING DISCOUNT e osoommarverenar| [REEA | 210.95]  215.26]  230.14
PONE 7527442 ONLY o (WA A arg 30 | upN, 30 | ULL,)
5 ' i - OR BEFGRE OR BEFORE AFTER
TAXES ARE LUt &1 PAYABLE PROMERPAVMENT IS REQUFSTED PENALTY ATPROPERTY DESGRIPTION U115 TAX RETURNED
M COURTY 10% TWP/BORD S% TO COURT HOUSE
A PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC rccrno. 30019 JANUARY 24, 1586
n. 1626 FAIRVIEW AVENUE papcet. Q& 4~5-75-1 .
BERWICK, A 18603
m L-112.5x160 350
COMMERCIAL 4,230
B ortla srhiRE A RECLHL Al O88 A S 1AMPED ADPDRERSEU FNVELOPS WITH Y{HIK _.:.,...?.mzq THIS TAX NOTICE MUIST BE AETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT RECD BY |
TOTAL 4,580
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P_E, Legal Ads, Wed., Jan 15, 22 & 29, 1986.

Connie Gingher, Tax Collector

Affidavit requested.

Chris Klingevr, Berwick Borough,'Séwerage Clerk.

L. Berwick fand .and Improvement Company's . Addition to West Berwick. -

SHERIFF'S SALE

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 56 OF 1985 ISSUED CUT OF THE COURT OF
COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC
SALE, BY VENDUE CR CUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST AND BEST BIDDERS, FOR CASH, IN THE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE, COLUMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PA., ON

Thursday, Feb-mary 6, 1986
at 10:00 0'Clock A.M,

IN THE FORENOON OF THE SAID DAY, ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF THE
DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

All that certain piece or parcel of land situate in the Borough of
Berwick, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and
described as follows, to wite :

L

Beginning at B point on the Southerly side of Fairview Avenue
twenty-two and one-half {22-1/2) fcet East of the Northeasterly corner
of Lot Nucber EBighty-six (86); thence along the Southerly side of
Fairview Avenue {n an Basterly direction one hundred twelve and cne-
half {112-1/2) feet to the Northwesterly corner of Lot Number Ninety
(90); thence Southerly along said Lot Number Kinety (90) a distence
‘©f one hundred sixty (160} feet to a fifteen (15) foot alley; thence
along the MNortherly side of sald alley in a ¥esterly direction one
hundred twelve and one-half (112-1/2) feet; thence in a Northerly
direction along other land of Albert C, Sweeney one hundred sixty
(160) feet to Fairview Avenue, the place of beginning. Same being
and comprising the Easterly one-haltwﬁl/z) of Lot Mumber Eighty-seven
(87) and Lots Number Bighty-eight (88) and Bighty-nine (B8%) of the

Ve atimeATe
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Being part of the same premises conveyed by Grace E, Leighow,
Bxecutrix of the Last ¥ill and Testament of Benjamin R, Lelghow, to
¥ilbur. E. Johnson and Arlene E, Johnson, his wife, by Deed dated
October 29, 1947, recorded October 29, 1947 in Columbia County Deed )
Book 1%%, Page 483. And being the parcel included in the first :
paragraph of the description in the Deed of conveyance by Wilbur E,
Johnson and Arlene E. Johnson to £.,C. Wideman III dated June 6, 1974 _
and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 267, Page 726, ,

PR L R L -Ja‘!vu-
.

Notice is hereby given to all claimants and parties in interest, that the
Sheriff will on February 7, 1986 file a Schedule of Distribution in his office
where the same will be available for inspection -and that distribution will be made

in accordance with the schedule unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10)
days thereafter.
A

SETIZED AND TAKEN into execution at the suit of COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA,
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE wvs. PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC.

Said premises will be seold by:

Thomas C. Zerbe, Jr., Esg.

VICTO . h i
Office of the Attorney General CTOR B. VANDLING, Sheriff



QFFICE OF

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

CEOWRT HOUSE

ELOOMESBEURE, PENNSYLVANIA, 17HTS

VIGTOR B. VARDLING, Sheriff A. J. ZALE, Chief Deputy
TELEPHIINE: 717-7H4-1931 JOMN J. D'BERIEN, DEPUTY
DELBERT A. DOTY, DEFUTY
TRUDY A, BTOUT, DEPLTY

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNA.

NO&SE of 1985 E.D.
WRIT OF EXECUTION

SERVICE oN __ Earl Yoder

ON November 25, 1985 AT _3:16 P M, . » 2 true and
attested copy of the within Writ of Execution z2nd a true cepy of the Notice of
Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate was served on the defendant,

Petal Boutique, Inc. at 1548 Spring Garden Ave.

Berwick, PA 18603 by Delbert Doty

Service was made by personally handing said Writ of Execution and Notice of
Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate to the defendant.

So Answerss

N
l’i@é&w/ gﬁé?’-
Delbert Poty

Deputy Sheri ff

For:

Victor B, Vandling, Sheriff

Sworn and subscribed before me
this 26 day of November 1985

Tami B. Kline, Prothonotary
Columbia Countyy Pennsylvania



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA : 1IN 'THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

DEPARIMEN'T' OF REVENUE : COLUMEIA COUNYY, PENNSYLVANTA
Plaintiff :
: No. 238-83 J.D.
V. : No. 56 of 1985 E.D.

PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC.
1626 Fairview Avenue
Berwick, PA 18603

Defendant

51019062741

DL T T T

70 PETAL BOUTIQUE, TINC., Defendant in the action above
captioned and/or owner or reputed owner of the real
estate hereinafter described, and all other parties
in interest and claimants.

YOU ARE HEREBY NOWIFIED, that by virtue of the Writ of Execution
above set forth, issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of
Columbia County, Pennsvlivania, and directed to the Sheriff of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, the said Sheriff will expose to
public sale at the Columbia County Courthouse, located in
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, on the 7% day of A)_\Z(EUA!Q{ 1986,
at /000 o'clock, A4 .M., the real estate and improvements
thereon erected, 1f any, described in Exhibit "A", hereto
attached and made a part of this notice.

YOU ARE FURTHER NOTIFIED that a proposed schedule of distribution

of the proceeds of the above sale will be filed by the said Sheriff

of Columbia County, on the 7‘!_7' day ofé\éﬂuﬁff 1986, and
that distribution of said proceeds will be made in accordance
with the said schedule of distribution unless exceptions are
filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

LEROY 5. ZIMMEPMAN
ATTORNEY GENERAL

L L
BY : e f? & 6 /“;
"THOMAS C. ZERBE, JR. #07136
Deputy Attorney General
Collections Unit
Office of Attorney General
Commonwealth of Pennsvlvania
15th Floor, Strawberry Sauare
Fourth & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, PA 17120
{717) 787-3646




WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGERENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 fo 3149

Y
Q g —
COMMONWEALTH .OF . PENNSYLVANIA. .. No. ......... ﬂ ............ Term 18. S»S.E.D.
DEPARLMENT. .OF . REVENUE............. Now oo CABRBR Term 13......JD.
No. o Term 19......
¥s

PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC. .. . . WRIT OF EXECUTION
""" (MONEY JUDGEMENTS)

.............

1626 Fairview Avenue
Berwick, PA 18603

--------

COMMONWEALTH OIF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF . COI

TO THE SHERIFF OF ...COLUMBIA = | COUNTY, PENNA,

To satisfy the judgement, interest and costs against....Patal. Boutique,..Inc.

...................

........................................ PA0L00062741. .. ... ... ... . ...u.u..... Delendant (s):
(1} You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant {(s) and to sell his, her {or their} interest

therein; {inquisition and Exemption Laws waived and Condemnation agreed to)
{2} You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the possession

..................................................................................................

......................................................................................

(Specifically describe property)

Levy upon, seize and sell all real property of defendant located at

1626 Fairview Avenue, Berwick, PA 18603. See attached Exhibit "A",

!
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and to notity the Gamishee (s} that

{a) an attachment has been issued;
{b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from paying any debt te or for the account of the defendant (s) and from

delivering any propenty of the defendant {(s) or otherwise disposing thereof.
(3) I the property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to aitachment is found in the possession

of anyone other than the named garnishee (s), you are directed to notity him that he has been added as a

garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due s 8, 23641
Interest fom®3/ 15/83 ...
Total ....cvviivinens

Plus costs as per endorsement hereon.

...................................................

— Prothonotary, Court of Commen Pleas of
- ~ [3
Daled .. .9. .‘??% e ...y-: ..... Ceolumbia Couniy. Penna. -

SEAL . | c
( ) By: ﬂ&40/€ . ’Lf""‘/f

Deputy

/f
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This Deed,

Hlade the 2.7 day of  November in the year of our |
Lord one thausand nine hundred und seventy-six (1976) :

Hettoeew £.¢, WIDEMAN ITT and JEANNE €. WIDEMAN, his wife, of the

Citv of ¥ilkes~llarre, County of Luzerne, Commonwealth of Pennsylvaniq”
Grantors,

AND .

PETAL DUOUTIQUE, INCORPORATED, a corporation organized under the laws : |
of the Commonwealth ol Pennsylvania, with offices in the Dorough of
flerwick, County of Columbia, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Grantees,

THE BERKIEK AREA STASOL BISTRICT
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
oo BB w12 12 P

Mitnessetl, that in consideration of Forty Thousand ($40,000,00)-cmaem- -

e . o i A S e i S i e W - T B Y P T T - ¥ k;aur‘g’

in hund paid, the receipt irhereof is hereby acknorwled sed; the Grantors do
herely grnt and ronrvey to the anid Granices, their

Heirz and Assigns,

c?\“that certain piece or parcel of land situate in the Borouzh o?f
Berwick, County of Columbia, and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and i
desceribed as follows, Lo wit: '

Berinning at & point on the Southerly side of Fairview Avenue
twenty-two and one-half {(22-1/2) feet East of the Northeasterly corner
of Lot Number Eighty-six {86); thence aleng the Southerly side of R
Falrview Avenue Iin an Easterly direction one hundred twelve and gne- o
half (112-1/2) teet to the Northwesterly corner of Lot Number Ninety
{90); thence Southerly along said Lot Number Ninety {90) a distance
of one hundred sixty (160) feet to e fifteen (15) foot alley; thence
along the Northerly side of said alley in B Westerly direction one
hundred twelve and one-half {112-1/2)} feet; thence in a Northerly
direction along other land of Albert €. Sweeney one hundred sixty
{160) feet to Failrview Avenue, the place of beginning, Seme being
end comprising the Easterly one-half . (1/2) of Lot Number Eighty-seven
(87) and Lots Number Eighty-eight (88) and Eighty-nine (89) of the
Berwick Land .and Improvement Compeny's Addition to West Berwick. i

LarEv

" . .
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Being part of the same premises conveyed by Grece E. Leighow, o ?
Executrix of the Last Will and Testawent of Benjamin R, Leighow, to .
¥ilbur E. Johnson and Arlene E, Johnson, his wile, by Deed dated R
October 29, 1947, recorded October 29, 1947 in Columbia County Deed ;
Book 134, Page 483, And being the parcel included in the first ¢
paragraph of the description in the Deed of conveyance by Wilbur E, :
Johnson and Arlene E. Johnson to E.C., Wideman II]l dated June &, 1974
and recorded in Columbia County Veed Book 267, Page 726.
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SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOUSE

BLOUGCMSBURG, PENNEYLVYANIA, 17815

VICTOR B. VANDLING, Sherilf R. J. ZALE, Chief Deputy

TELEPHOKE: 717-7B4-1991 JOHMN 4. O'BRIEN, DEPUTY
DELBERT A. BOTY, DEPUTY
TRUDY A, STOUT, DEPUTY

September 27, 1935

Thomas C. Zerbe, Jr.
Cffice of Attornev General
Collections Section

1613 Strawbérry Square
Rarrisburg, PA 17120

RE: Comm. of Pa., Dept. of Revenue
Vs

. Petal Boutique, Inc.
NO: 56 - 1985 E.D.

Dear Mr, Zerbe,

This department received the above captioned writ of
execution. However, it directs us to LEVY UPON, SEIZE AND SELL ALL REAL
PROPERTY of the defendant located at 1626 Fairview Ave., Berwick, Pa.
See attached Exhibit "A". EXHIBIT "A'" WAS NOT ENCLOSED OR TO BE FOUND.

Before REAL ESTATE is Sheriff Saled the following items
are required:

(2) 3 copies of writ of execution. (vou provided 2).

{(b) 3 copies of Notice of Sheriff's Sale of Real Estate.
{none were received).

(c} 4 copies of Proposed description of real estate.
(none received).

(d) 1 copy of affidavit of whereabouts of defendant.
(provided}.

(e) 1 copy of affidavit of Non-Military service of
defendants,

(f) 1 copv of Release Form from placing watchman, in~
surance etc, (provided}.

(g) 1If Real Estate then advance deposit of $500.00 to
cover additional newspaper and Handbill advertising
costs,

A
I am returning at this time {1) Your check #1937 in the
amount of $150.00 and (2) One copy of Writ of Execution.
{we are holding the one other copy).



Should you have any questions relating to the matter,
and I am sure you will, contact the undersigned, I believe some
clarification is needed as T am not certain as to whether vou are
going the route of Perscnal Property (Rule 3128) or Real Property
(Rule 3129) particularly since EXHIBIT "A" HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED,

Additionally T am calling your attention to writ of
execution (No. 7 - 1985 E.D.) filed by Comm of Pa, Dept. of Revenue
vs Petal Boutique, Inc. received 12 February 1985 at which time you
advised "Please do not proceed until you receive telephone call from
me."™ A $150.00 advance deposit was received. FNo request forservice
was made by your department, This writ is being inactivated by virtue
of Rule 3106 (d). A docketing fee of $7.00 was incurred. Refund of
$143.00 is enclosed.

We will await the return and receiving of additional
necessary items requested prior to making service on your writ of
execution No. 56 - 1985 E.D.

Very truly yours,

VICTOR B, VANDLING 3008 |
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY £
' PENNSYLVANIA B

Ter? 27 s SR, E
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Plaintiff

No. 238-83
v.

LI A L T ]

PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC.
Defendant

AFFIDAVIT OF LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
sSs

COUNTY OF DAUPHIN

THOMAS C. ZERBE, JR., being duly sworn according to law,
deposes and says that he is an employee of the Commonwealth of
Pennsylvania, Office of Attorney General, Collections Unit,
and that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief
the name and last known address of the defendant of property
specified in the Writ of Execution, attached hereto, is:

Petal Beoutique, Inc.

1626 Fairview Avenue
Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603

R
i LT EE
-

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED
before me this A@

day of

1985,

pe [ D

TET E P. SHDOP, Notary Pubtie’
My Commizsion Cxpires April 12, 1935
Harrisburg, Pa. Dauphin County




COMMONWEALTH OF DENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Plaintiff

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OQF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

v. No. 238-83

- PEYTAL BOUTIQUE, INC.

oF ww de W8 W0 B) WD )

Defendant

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTICE OF ENTRY
OF LIEN AND OF NON-MILITARY SLRVICE

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
85

w0 A o

COUNTY OF DAUPHIN

THOMAS é. ZERBE, JR., being duly sworn, deposes and says
that deponent is an employe of the Commonwezlth of Pennsylvania,
ffice of Attorney General, Collections Section; that deponent is
authorized to make this Affidavit and Notice of Entry of Lien as
provided by Section 242 (a) of the Tax Reform Code of 1971, Act of

March 4, 1971, XNo. 2, as amended, addressed to Petal Boutique,

Inc., 1626 Fairview Avenue, Berwick, PA 18603.

AND FURTHER, deponent déPOSes and says that aftex
investigation, to the best of deponent's knowledge and belief upon
information available, the defendant is not in the active military
or navel service of the United Sgates or its Allies, or otherwise

within prcvisions ©of the Soldiers' and Sailors' Civil Relief Act

s 2né its amendments,

th

o

M

Congr

SWORSN TO &5D SUBRSCRIRED
hefore me this cav
ct September lags,

Harrisburg, Pa. Dauphin County



Mr. Victor Vandling S0 e Jd:}
TOt Sherirs

Columbia County Courthouse

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

8IR:
There will be placad in your handa for servics a ¥rit of
am—ESE UL ' , Styled as follows:
emdeiili e Lth of Pennsvlvania, Department of Revenue
$1019062741 PLAINTIF?, vs.
Petal Boutique, Inc., 1626 Fairview Avenue, Berwick, Pa 18603
DEPENDANT (S) .
MO, 238-33

, INSTRUCTIONS
if Writ of Execution, stats what shall be seized and levied u
Real Bstats, attach five {3) copies of desaription togethar vz:g

location of premises. In all services give full informaticn ag
paztias to be served with addresses, etg.

Lot or "1y qeizq_gpd_sell all real property of defengaQ; locatod

b i alove Addrecs see attached Exhibit "aA".

. If
the
to

. v ittgenr 'y , 3% ':‘-.-."'-_
THOMAS C. 7ERBE, JR.

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN

AnI dlput{ sherif? levying upon or attaching any property under within
wWrit say leava same without a watchman, in cumtody ogeuhanof!r is
gulsaalion, aftar notifying person of such levy or sttachment,
without liability on tha part of such deputy or the sheriff to any
plaintitf herain for an loss, dastruction or remeval of any such
property befors shariff's sale thereof, .- -

THOMAS C. ZERBE, JR.




REV.- 159 (2-78)

COMMONWEALTH OF PEMNMIYLVANIA

DEFPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TO THE PROTHOHNOTARY OF SAID COURT:
Pursuant ta the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania,
thare is herewith transmitted @ Certified Copy of a Lien

ta be entered of record in your County.

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

VS;

CERTIFIED COPY OF LIEN

COLUMBIA
100527 et

c**l
=

.:‘Lc-\., ¥A

DQCKET # _S—E?. E:J'_-

-
DATE B

. S
I~

kees_ Y. 7))

COUNTY, PEMNIYLVANIA

wbicue, Ine,
E '~‘? wviewr Ave,
154073

BY: BUREALF OF ACCOUNTS SETTLEMENT

FOST OFFICE BOX 2053

HARRISEURG, FENMSYLVANIA 17105

INTEREST COMPUTATION DATE

real, personal, or both, s the cose may be.

DATE OF
ASSESSMENT
CL?SAE;( OF , gRAxDrJﬁER?A?' " TR AT 'Dfﬁmg;@ TAX TOTAL
OR SETTLEMENT
) 5
8 & ﬁﬁuﬁlnﬁon 1205082 LU= 5837 $ 27953 S 30,63
f; :’P‘_ I !:|H-s{1] et ','ﬂu jfl-'oc*"}? T; . OQHQ 2
33{7 .-).T-moa - 7 - --U 7,‘_,)-¢ 86!58 135. 50
SRR 02D 1~E0 120002 LU-T6839 204,32 Lsnho
C‘rj ;1*"'( (}
oo U R LGN 125w LU-70840 262,356 LS, 84
01=30=02
& U D2 =Ll 12=00w0 TH-708L] 172,59 201.91
022202 ' ’
GOE U Grad 3L 300 10683 1=85177 250,15 390,22
'"J--«- -0
Soau 10=0] w0 Q1-06~53 1LU-85173 282,68 428,01
lu-;»l-u\;
Godu 11=01m00m OL-0E-37 1U=B5157C 7R2 6 5610
1m0~ 00
("1’}_,‘1?_‘_.5"3 TOTALS Cont'd

FILING FEE (s}

ADDITIONAL INTEREST

SETTLEMENT TOTAL

The uadersigned, the Secretary of Revenue, (or his authorized delegcte) of the Commonwealth of Pannsylvania,
cortifies this 1o be o true and correct copy of a lien agains) the above-romed loxpayer for unpoid tax, interest, additions or

penolties thereon due fram such taxpeyer and which, ofter demond for poyment thereof, remains unpaid. The amount of such

urpaid tax, interest, addilions or penclties is a lien in favor of the Commonwealih of Pennsylvania upon the taxpoyer's property,

SECRETARY OF ZEVEMUE
[OR AUTHORIIED DELEGATE)

ART 5--CONTAOL COPY

03-03-33

DATE




DOCKET =

DATE

FEES o

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF -y COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

REY.. 159 {2.78)

Jule 83020007

]

i

COMMONWEALTH OF PENMNSYLVANIA

- . n
LMORRAOUD

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE ¥S: s .
CELTIey
iy 3 ..'}i
TO THE PROTHONGTARY OF SAID COURT. CERTIFIED COPY OF LIEN 8Y: BUREAU OF ACCOUNTS SETTLEMENT
Pursuan! to the laws of the Commerwealth of Pennsylvania, . e
there is herewith frensmitled a Cedtified Copy of a Lien FOST OFFICE BOX 2053
‘o be entered of record in your County. HARRISLURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105
DATE OF - -
CLASS OF TAX PERICD ASSESSMENT IDERTIRY NG
Tax (CR DUE DATE) DETERMINATION NUMBER TAX ToTAL
OR SETTLEMENT
7 2 .3 4 5
58U 12Dl Gl-{)ﬁmg:} LH=-35180 4 g oz & 42,76
S oy [ Tt Bomy ohooo ey
- U RS TSTS T} Y GSELaL 10, B2 r.:(;}‘)s
ol GO LB L35l S 1R-f5102 31b 42 b6, 1
Corem T B ' ’
Looou 010653 LU=-£5183 P57 33 37
SLU (105873 LU=5518% 378,85 548,02
R 010553 155185 hos.08 ol I
o s P o v -z e - » ~
Sods 0‘.’_‘}"*3}_‘“\0}1-‘ {Jl"ocﬂ“\qj ).."\j""{.:) \."—5 JGO.&? b’j’:’).ul
G081
S O4 SR Pz P O L0881 LU-8531107 ey 210,55
g et TOTALS
INTEREST COMPUTATION DATE (73w Bl Couttd
FIUNG FEE (s)
ADDITIONAL INTEREST
SETTLEMENT  TOTAL

The undersigned, the Secretory of Revenue (or his outhorized delegate) of the Commeonweaalth of Pennsylvanio,
ies this to be @ true and corract capy of o lien ogsinst the abave-nomed taxpayer for unpaid tox, irterest, additions or

thersen due fram such toxpayer and which, ofter demand fer payment thereof, remains vripeid. The amouwnt of such
tax, saterest, edditicns or penalties is o lfen in fovor of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvonic vpon the taxpoyer's property,
real, personal, ar botk, as the cose may ke,

00

SECZETAFY OF BEVEHUE baTE
(0% ~LTHOHTED DELEGATE) PART B--L0ORTRIOL COPY



o —n "-M’_Mduﬁ “«m“"‘w” i o
DOCKET #_-~= -~~~
DATE S
FEES S
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUNBTA COUNTY, PENNSYLYANIA

BEV.137 (2.75} 19,.052?{_;_1 J.C, 8303‘_0003

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA Zetsl Towblnue, Ing.

DEPARTMENT OF REVEMUE Vs: 1625 Padvvian Avos

Torlek, TA 180403

TO THE PROTHONGTARY OF SAID COURT, CERTIFIED COPY OF LIEN

Pursuant to the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania,
there is herewith transmitted o Cedified Copy of o Lien

BY: BUREALl OF ACCOUNTS SETTLEMENT
POST GFFICE BOX 2055 ° '

ta be entered of recerd in your Counly. H'ARRJSBURG, PEMMEYLVARNIA 17705
- DATE OF
CLASS OF TAX PERIOD ASSESSMENT . IDENTIFYING
: o OR DUE DATE DETERMINATION NUMBER : i TOTAL
TAX (OR DU ) OR SETTLEMENT
| 2 3 4 5. s
3 & U O3] . »xr'!s- C O OL0GT3 171’«.‘2"1 25} 5 242,08 3 237,40
Uj'- 30l - . e
&t 1001w E Lo 0L-05-33 1U=35159 513,13 he2, 55
103181 '
g & NRCTsh LS e 010553 . IJ-{’;;}:‘*C‘ 186,55 o1, 55
LLe30=01
S8 U 181 a3l - 0106073 WI=05101 S7L.E0 sibn
1Rl eH]
- & - . & e
001513 TOTAIS 155 75,500, 2 S P S
INTEREST COMPUTATION DATE
o
FILING FEE (s} 2,00
ADDITIONAL BNTEREST
SETTLEMENT TOTAL ;

The wndersigried, the Secralary of Revenve (or his authorized dzlegate) of the Commonwealth of F‘eﬂnsy!vamu
certifies this o bhe o true ond correct oy of a lien ogainst the abhove-named toxpoyer for Unchd tax, interest, additicrs or
penalties thereon due fram such texpoyer and which, uftar demand fsr poyment thereof, resicins unpaid. The cmount of such
unpaid tox, interest, cddibons or panalties is o ben in faver of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania vpen the taxpayer's preperty,
rech, persancl, or both, cs the case may ke,

R T o e
£ JEw 3_:? e .r_._t

STORETARY OF REVENUE . CATE
P e W= Pt LN -
{OF AUTHORZED DELEGATE) SN .T L W 4T "jL ‘_{}rﬁ '




THOMAS C. ZERBE, "JR.

Deputy Attorney General
Collections Unit

Office of Attorney General
Commonwealth cf Pennsylvania
15th Floor, Strawberry Square
Fourth & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120
{717) 787-3646

'PLEASE PROVIDE RECEIPTS



DOCKET 4.2 T = I3
T~ F-S7
S o7)

DATE

FEES

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
£EV.- 157 [2.78) 3.9"052?£}*1 J qC, 83‘33“0003
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSTLYANIA fﬁi}}‘ Fgl‘ “ique, Inc.
18 o r
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE VS: R .““ view m’e.
Terwiclk, YA 124503

T THE PROTHONOTARY OF SAID COURT:

BY: BUREAL OF ACCOUNTS SETTLEMENT

Pursuant to the lows of the Cammenwealth of Pennsylvania,

there is herewith tronsmitied a Certified Copy of a Lisn

ta Le entered of record in your County,

CERTIFIED COPY OF LIEN

POST OFFICE BOX 2355
HARRISEURG, PEMMNSYLVANIA 1705

DATE OF
CLASS OF TAX PERIOD ASSESSMENT IDENTIFYING T .
) X TOTAL
OR DUE DATE DETERAMIMNATION NUMBER A
TAX ¢ : ) OR SETTLEMENT ]
1 2 3 4 5
oo, o LK X X - o
CT G Lt 120087 LU=7G857 & 70,53 N s
0G50 L -
‘.-!\)"’).J"" . .
ISR | o P [a) o e #3oY o P
[ I J ..{ "‘0} .f:.} 1.’.."09_\32 - P ,8)3 ?’f':._;g 13),}
0731050
e 7 r‘-(‘iﬁ,“!“l_‘f}q” - s 3r - -
[ J A i L .L? o ' ’, ;."‘?‘::(,\,39 29‘,‘-‘. }ﬁ' I' ‘){jia’fg
S I Pl -
S *,-.-L Tt
SE U O LT3 120552 CwPGRED 282,85 Lha,Ch
o & U 120050 LW TEN %2, 09 271,01
5 & U g ey e I D150 LE-B53177 250,15 330 ??
UF 3050
58U 103 0w 0105373 1905173 282,08 28,01
..LO").&."""'\.,‘L)
5 &0 1101 G 010533 11-05170 202,18 heg, 15
b TN ST
113080 ) . TOTALS i
O73~1 5w Cord'd
WNTEREST COMPUTATION DATE s
FILNG FEE {<)
ADDITIONAL INTEREST
SETTLEMENT TOTAL

. The undersigned, the Secretary of Bevenue, {or his authorized deleguie} of the Commanweulth of Pernsylvanin,
cortifies this to be o tree gnd cotrect copy of @ Hien agains! the sbove-named tazpayer for unpoid lox, interest, odditions or
penclties therecn due fram such taxpeyer and wihich, ofter demand for poyment thereal, remaing vopoid. The amount of such
wrpaid tox, interest, odditisns or penalties is a lien in favor of the Commonwea!th of Pernsylvania vpen the 1zxpayer’s property,

real, persanal, or bath, os the cose may be.
(33,,:\“-',.51‘3
e S

S5 TRETARY OF REVERUE o ] — .
{0 AUTROIZED DELLDAYY] in i Sy o




DOCKET #__ -
CATE S
FEES -
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF FT T COUNTY, PENNSYLVAMIA
SEv 157 (2.78) IR )

I0-GEEPhT J.Cs BR05-0007

COMMOCHWEALTH GF PENMNSYLVANIA
[ Ol.iv-l,qu-‘.

CEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Vi Lrview ;&1‘(‘3 e
Fod vt e
|f_f"‘|'3
YO THE PAGTHONOTARY OF SAID COURT: CERTIFIED COPY COF LIEN BY. BUREAU OF ACCOUNTS SETTLEMENT

Pursuant to the lows of the Commonwealth of Fennsylvania,
there is herowith transmited o Cartified Copy of a Liea
15 be entered of record in your County,

PORT OFFICE BOX G55
HARRISBUEG, FENNSYLWVANIA 17105

DAYTE OF
CLASS OF TAX PERIOD ASSESSMENT IDENTIFYING
TAX {OR BUE DATE) DETERMINATION NUIMEER TAX TOTAL
QR SETTLEMENT
1 2 .3 4 5 - &
e U 12D et e Sla0 i;_«-f)"'j iL ?—-.'35"‘ a0 w 1-5-33.53 :’;,-1 é“%;,,‘_”rﬁ
.2.:’:"" ??‘il. 3 i
SOA U o E SRS P 01=00m03 TU~51m 10,82 e 35
G=31-01
wod U Cr :‘31‘»»-'?3.“ 1ilen1e ‘,,1='.L.f+'-,- i-}{fa'?;?gj

)
Lol

toe b
LU 0L Ry Sl iy
P AR -
A o bl Fnd r e - e
A b D3 ERARASY “__}'_-?,5 !;Qmu-ﬁ
oA T Y S ey Ay
R IR O RESS D59 138,80,
[ Y w o, . -
SR ER Rt Sl B s b 210, %4
TOTALS

e o I Yok BS

INTEREST COMPUTATION DATE (1wl Banl T Loukla

FILING FEE (s}

ADDITIOMNAL INTEREST

SETTLEMENT  TOTAL

A, tha Secrcfary of Revenus far his authorized delrgote) of the Commanweolth of Pe;msyqu;-lic;‘

The urdcrsion

Hifies this la be o frue and correct copy of o lien agoine the obove-named tospayer for unpeid tax, inferest, additiens ar

rond whick, alter demnrd far poyment there ol remains trpoid. The emeent of such

vapaid tas, inteces), additians or penslivs is @ lien in faver of the Commanwesn!ih of Fennsyleanin upon the laxpaver™s property,

reol, Lersonch o both, as the ¢oie may be.

s H

STCREIARY OF SLVEND
{OR ALTHORIZES CREGATE] AT R T RO U




,_...-*-"‘,_,,w-""‘"_""' -—" *
Rl
DOCKET #.=7 .- 7 =~
DATE -
FEES Lo
CQURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUIRTA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
REV..159 (278) 10-062 701 JC £303-0003
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA Petal Powblaque, Ine,
DEPARTMENT OF REVEMUE V§: 1026 Paluview Ave,
Berwlel, A 18403
TO THE PROTHONOTARY OF SAID COURT: _ CERTIFIED COPY OF LIEN BY: BUREAL OF ACCGUNTS SETTLEMENT
Pursuant to the lows of the Commanweclth of Pennsylvania, . POST OFFIC 2055
there is herewith ronsmitled o Cerified Copy of o Lien FICE BOX
to be entered of recard in your Counfy, H:\RR]‘SBURGI PENNSYLVANIA 17105
DATE OF
CLASS OF TAX PERICD ASSESSMENT IDENTIFYING )
- {OR DUE DATE) DETERMINATION NUMBER TAX ToTAL
OR SETTLEMENT
] 2 3 4 5 &
S & U ; 01~06~83 LU-35188. S 240,68 8 3s7.hb
g & u IEeE e RoRoy R G1-06-273 1U-35130 312,313 hsr .53
L0000
o8 U }E.@l*‘?fl"- OLm(=G3 - LU=~35190 195,55 23, 56
113000
SR 12031 3] - D05 125157, 37,0 5ik, 27
12-%1-01
. Q31513 TOTAS IS 5,509,104 72,236,041
INTEREST COMPUTATION DATE
o TES]
FILING FEE (s) 2:00
ADDITIOMAL INTEREST
SETTLEMENT TOTALy | 5k

The vndersigned, the Secrelary of Revenue {or his autherized delegate) of the Commanwealth of Pennsylvania,
certifies this to be ¢ true and correct copy of a lien against the above-named laxpayer for unpaid tox, interest, additions or
penullies thereon due frem such foxpayer end which, after demand for poyment therecf, remgins unpaid, The amount of such _
unpo'd fox, interest, additians or penallies is & lisn in favor of the Commonwealth of Pannsylvania upon the laxpayer's property,
real, persznal, or bath, as the cose may be,

03035
SECPETARY OF REVENUE — ) . DAIE
{OR AUTHORIZED DELEGATE) PART B~-CONTROL COPY




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANTA

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Plaintifrf

. No. 238-83
PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC.
1626 Fairview Avenue
Berwick, PA 18603

Defendant

LL L LI L T I T T I T S T I T IT]

¥

WRIT OF EXECUTION NOTICE

This paper is a Writ of Execution. It has been issued
because there is a judgment against you. It may cause yvouxr
property to be held or taken to pay the judgment. You may have
legal rights to prevent your property from being taken. A lawyer
can advise you more specifically of these rights. If you wish to
exercise your rights, you must act promptly.

The law provides that certain property cannot be itaken.
Such property is said to be exempt. There is a debtor's exemption
of $300.00. There are other exemptions which may bhe applicable to
you. Attached is a summary of some of the major exemptions. You
may have other exemptions or other rights.

If you have an exemption, you should do the following
promptly: (1) Fill out the attached claim form and demand for
~a prompt hearing. (2) Deliver the form or mail it to the Sheriff'ts
Office at the address noted.

You should come to court ready to explain your exemption.
If you do not come to court and prove your exemption, you may lose
some of your property. _

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF
YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, GO TO OR TELEPHONE

THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELCW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Court Administrator
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

(717) 784-1991 Ext. 267

mr e B T Ly - LR Attt mdan Sy 4L et A o3



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLWVANIA
OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL
(717) 787-3646

. ' Reply To:
LeRoy 5. Zimmerman
ETTORNEY GENERAL October 10, 1985 15th Fleoor
Strawberrv Sqguare
4th & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Mr. Victor Vandling
Sheriff

Columbia County Ccourthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: Petal BRoutique, Inc.
No. 56 of 1985 E.D.

Dear Sheriff Vandling:
Enclosed is check #1946 for 5500.00 and other

materials necessary for execution on Petal Boutigue.

Very truly vours,

- o .
,w”;rﬁfgy f”jafﬁfwff” e
e = e =
o Thomas C. Zerbﬁf'Jr. :

Deputy Attorney General
Collecticons Unit

Encls.



IN THE COURT OF COMMOKR PLEAS (T
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIZ

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Plaintiff
No. 238-83 J.D.
v. : No. 56 of 1985 E.D.
PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC. : ST019062741

1626 Fairview Avenue
Berwick, PA 18603
Defendant .

[LIEE T T Y ]

10 PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC., Defendant in the action above
captioned and/or owner or reputed owner of the real
estate hereinafter described, and all other parties
in interest and claimants.

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED, that by virtue of the Writ of Execution
above set forth, issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and directed to the Sheriff of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, the said Sheriff will expose to
public sale at the Columbia County Courthouse, located in
Bloaomsburg, Pennsylvania, on the day of ‘ 1985,
at _ o'cloek, M., the real estate and improvements
thereon erected, if any, described in Exhibit "A", hereto
attached and made a part of this notice.

YOU ARE FURTHER NOTIFIED that a proposed schedule of distribution
of the proceeds of the above sale will be filed by the said Sheriff
of Columbia County, on the day of 1985, and
that distribution of said proceeds will be made in accordance

with the said schedule of distribution unless exceptions are

filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

LEROY 5. ZIMMEPMAN
ATTORNEY GENERAL

BY: - 4 5 e
“1HOMAS C. ZERBE, UK. ¥07136

Deputy AttoOrney General
Collections Unit
Office of Attorney General
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
15th Floor, Strawberry Sguare
Fourth & Walnut Streets
Harrisburg, PA 17120
(717) 787-3646

-

.,ffzéé?ﬁw” *';;7}

T




WRIT OF EXEGUTICH — (MOHEY JUDGERENTS) Rules P.R.G.P. 310! to 3143

OMMONWRALTH 2] h N .
CQUMONWEALATL .OF PENNSYLVANLA .. No. ......... 5’; .............. Term 158¢-2.. ED.
DEPARi:P:iENt[: ..O.E.' . RES’-{E.N.[J.E ............. No. ....... 2.3 B=83 . i Term 19..... .I.D.
vs 3 No. i e e e Term 18......
PETAL BOUTIQUE . ING:............... e i e
1626 Tairview Avenue (MONEY JUDGEMENTS)
Berwick, PA 18693
......................................... )
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF . CQQLUMBIA .........
TO THE SHERIFF OF ...COLUMBIA | COUNTY, PENNA.
To satisty the judgement, interest and costs against. ... .Patal. Boutique.,. . Tnc.......ooanaee.
........................................ SO LO06274%. . . ieaoiv.... Defondant (s

{1} You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant {s) and to sell his, her for their) inlerest
therein; {Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived and Condemnation agreed to)
{2Z) You are also directed o atiach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the possession

{Specifically describs property)

Levy upon, seize and sell all real property of defendant located at
1626 Fairview Avenue, Berwick, PA 18603. See attached Exhibit "a".

TR ESN

43050045 40 331440

$8, Hd 60 2| h7 438

ALNd3G 3IK3 o
A4S T

e

cnd to notify the Gamishee (s) that

(@) cn attachment has been issued;
(b) the gcrnishee (s) is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendont (8) and from

delivering any property of the defendant (s) or otherwise disposing thereo.
(3) If the property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession
of anyone other than the named genishee (s), you are directed to notify him that he has been added as o

garnishee and is enjeined as above stated.

Amount due 3. 8,23 6. 41 -

Interest 1:011103/ 15/83 e

Total «.oviviniiinnnns
Plys costs as per endorsement hereon,

...................................................

9 5—,5-' Prothonotary, Court of Commeon Plexs of
H - - . . N
Dated .. 7.5, ‘:’? .............. Columbia Coun}y, Pennq. -

(SEAL) Y
By: M&hﬂ( S DL
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is Deed,

c{‘ﬁnbt ﬂ'[: kY 2% day of November in the yeur of our |
Lord one thousand vine hundred and seventy-six (1976) :

Hettoeen E.C. WIDEMAN IYI and JHANNE C. WIDEMAN, his wife, of the

Citv of Wilkes-Barre, County of Luzerne, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania -

Grantors,

AND

PETAL DUOUTIQUE, INCORPORATED, a corporaticn organized under the laws
of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, with offices in the Borough of
Nerwick, County of Columbia, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Grantees,

THE BSRUISE ARER SEXSOL DISTRICT
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
o B pme 12 12 20

mihtt‘sst‘ﬂ!, that in contideration of Forty Thousand {$40,000,00)w-am- ——
-?- ------- .-----u---—' ----------------------------------- g — ke e, I}O:ul!rs,
in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowled goid; the Grantors do
herely drant and conrvey {o the 2aid Grantees, their

Heirs nnd ssigns,

C.a\” that certain piece or parcel of land situvate in the Borouzh of
Berwick, County of Columbie, and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and
described as follows, to wit:

Berinning at a point on the Southerly side of Fairview Avenue
tventy~two and one-half (22-1/2) feet East of the Northeasterly corper
of Lot Number fighty-six (86); thence along the Southerly side of .
Fairview Avenue in an Easterly direction one hundred twelve and one-
half (112-1/2) feet to the Northwesterly corner of Lot Number Ninety
(90); thence Southerly along sald Lot Number Ninety {90) a distance
of one hundred sixty (160} feet to a fifteen (15) foot elley; thence
along the Northerly side of said alley in a Westerly direciion one
hundred twelve and one-half (112-1/2) feet; thence in a Northerly
direction along other land of Albert C. Sweeney one hundred sixty
{(160) feet to Fairview Avenue, the place of beginning, Same being
and comprising the Easterly one-~half. (1/2) of Lot Number Eighty-seven
(87) and Lots Number Bighty-eight (8B8) and Bighty-nine (89) of the
Berwick Land and Improvement Compeny's Addition to West Berwick,

Being part of the same premises conveyed by Grace E. Leighow,
Executrix of the Last ¥Will and Testament of Benjamin R, Leighow, to
¥ilbur E, Johnson end Arlene E, Johnson, his wife, by Deed dated
October 29, 1947, recorded Octeober 29, 1947 in Columbia County Deed
Book 134, Page 483. And being the parcel included in the first
paragraph of the description in the Deed of conveyance by Wilbur E,
Johnson and Arlene E, Johnson to E.C. Wideman III dated June 6, 1974
and recorded in Columbia County Ueed Book 267, Page 726.

i s J7Q e S0L o - T e e

PRI AN

I
3
x

TPYHIBIT “aw



TERM
SESS. 19 BLOOMSBURG, PA, _._. January 27

1985

Sheri ff

M

¥5.

To FREDERICK J. PETERSON, Dr.

PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF THE COURTS OF COLUMBEIA COUNTY

List of Liens - Petal Boutique - $1G400




LIST OF LIENS

VERSUS
PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC,

Judgment entered ... .. . ... ii e i e

Date of Lien . ... ... 0 . . . i e
............................................... Nature of Lien StateTaXL1en

No. ... ... ... of ... Term, 13.7°. ..
Real Debt ............c.oooooo..... 11841,663143.....

------------------------------------------------ Inferest from .........coooieeni D oo

Versus Commission .. ....... ... .. ceichianss [
CoSts ... . e [ [P,

.Petal Boutique, Inc, . .. . .. ... . Judgment entered ....... P
Date of Lien April 14, 1981

................................................ Nature of Lien .. . . 0= 0 i T

Petal Boutigue , Inc. Judgment entered ... ..... ...t it
Date of Lien ......... 0 0 . o0 oy e

................................................ J Nature of Lien .......... 0.0 K o o dr oo,

........

T_h(_e_ _P_gtg] _ .pr_{:j_qqg-:_,. ‘ 'Ilr!(;.. ______________ JUdgment entered . ........iei it
Date of Lien ......... Aprﬂ 19’ 1982

................................................. ] Nature of Lien . ... 0 0 . T T i e v naas

------------------------------------------------- Interest from ...........cocoeveovnas oo ool

VErsus Commission ............. ... ... ..... [ I

I
CoBtS .. e, [ P
Petal Boutique, Inc. Judgment entered

Date of Lien ......... . 0000 0 o0 i

Nature of Lienm .. .0 . 0 o o o T i e i iennnsanans




LIST OF LIENS

PETAL BOUTIQUE, INC.

VERSUS

Judgment entered ... ... . e e
Date of Liem ... ... ... . 0 0 .0 o .

1

No. 1346 . of .. ... Term, 19. 84 ..
Real Debt .. ... ... ..., A U LA Y P

Interest from ....................... [ [ S

Commission ......................... [ P
|

Judgment entered . ... ... ... e

Date of Lien ... ... .. . Y 0 N Yo 20y .

Judgment entered ........ e e e e

Date of Lien . ... .. . . i i e e e

2 N
Judgment entered ....... ... ... ... i P

Date of Lien ... ... . i e e et ae e aan

Judgment entered ... ... ... ..

Date of Lien ..........,... e e e




